TGEAPCET - 2024

Provisional Allotment List

College
g. VASV - VASAVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HYDERABAD v
Branch
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING v
Show Allotments
College : VASV Branch Code : CSE
Click on the Coloumn Name to sort.
Hall Ticket . .
S.No N Rank Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
o

1 2421A05853 3120.00 GUBBALA VASUNDHARA DEVI F BC B ou BC_B_GIRLS_OU
2 2421A08075 2107.00 PERALA ASHWIN RAO M ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
3 2421A16013 2131.00 VEMULA NISHCHALA SAI F BC B ou OC_GIRLS_OU
4 2421A18079 3154.00 BAIRAGONI VARUN M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
5 2421A20201 2682.00 RAVIKANTI RAMCHARAN M ocC ou EWS_GEN_OU
6 2421A22102 1993.00 YAMANI SRI RAM M ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
7 2421C07384 11292.00 DUBASI RAM CHARAN TEJ M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
8 2421C09214 14675.00 MOGILIPAKA LEHANTH MADHAV M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
9 2421C10087 3886.00 MEDICHELME HARSHITH M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
10 2421C13190 3103.00 NAMALA SAI ABHIRAM M ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
11 2421D01837 2632.00 AARYA S PEDGAONKAR M ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
12 2421D10005 13387.00 PARUNANDI SIDDARTHA M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
13 2421D10039 1719.00 BELIDA SAMYAK M oC ou OC_GEN_OU
14 2421D11194 2886.00 VEDHANTHAM SHASHANK VAS M BC D ou BC_D_GEN_OU
15 2421D11435 3573.00 RAVULA SRIJA F ocC ou EWS_GIRLS_OU
16 2421D13215 2845.00 BURGU NESHMITHA F ocC ou OC_GIRLS_OU
17 2421D17072 3324.00 MAHESHWARAM HARSHITH KUMAR M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
18 2421D17103 8419.00 MULLAMALLA MOUNIKA F ocC ou OC_CAP_GIRLS_UR(4)
19 2421E02063 6543.00 NELATUR KEERTHANA LAKSHMI F BC A ou BC_A_GIRLS_OU




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

—_—a vV vY

2421E05426

2421E07034

2421E07369

2421E13143

2421E13297

2421F01064

2421G01091

2421H01263

2421L01076

2421109037

2421P01002

2421U01186

2421U03053

2421W02938

2422A02013

2422A02610

2422A04201

2422A04893

2422A15258

2422A21174

2422C01242

2422C01273

2422C01374

2422D03915

2422D03925

2422D17155

2422E01283

2422E04024

vevTive

2693.00

3328.00

2893.00

3555.00

2930.00

3566.00

168706.00

6127.00

4934.00

2673.00

17077.00

10698.00

1841.00

1861.00

4029.00

13880.00

3129.00

5496.00

3028.00

28616.00

2621.00

3514.00

12060.00

3228.00

15193.00

2787.00

3495.00

5118.00

B R e L LR T RN

KAKKERA RAMITH RAO

AMULYA NAALLA

PUDUKARAM VAISHNAVI
ANANTHULA SAI ASHISH
MALLAGARI SREESHANTH REDDY

MALIREDDY RENU HARSHITHA REDDY

BODA POOJITHA
DURISETTI THANVITHA
BALANTHULA HARSHITH

YENAGANTI SANJAY

KUMRA MOKSHAVEER
BANAVATH MAHESH NAIK
NAGALAPURAM TEJDEEP

POLIMERA GOVARDHAN REDDY
VATTIPALLY LAKSHMI PRASANNA
SIDDHARTHA TONTA

BATTULA SANKARSH YADAV

VALIPI REDDY MAHATEJA

KURRA RAJA BABU
PALLAPOTHU SAI NAVANEETH
MIRIYALA BHUVANA

LOKA GREESHMA REDDY

SABAVATH SIDDU
POLEBOINA SAIKUMAR

AREKARU GEETHANJALI
MANTRALAAYV S SRS CHANDRA MOULI

GADIRAJU MANIKANTA MOKSHAGNA

VARMA

MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN SHAMS

=E = T

M

BC_D
oc
oc
oc
oc
oc

ocC

ST

BC_A

BC_A

BC_B
ST
ST
oc

ocC

BC_B

SC

BC_D

BC_A
oc
oc
oc
oc

ST

BC_D
sC

ocC

ocC

BC_E

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

AU

Svu

AU

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

D R T L v

OC_GEN_OU
OC_GIRLS_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU

EWS_GIRLS_OU

ST_CAP_GIRLS_UR(4)

BC_A_GIRLS_OU
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OC_GIRLS_OU
EWS_GIRLS_UR
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BC_E_GEN_OU
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SOMA DHANUSH
MANCHANA SHIVA KUMAR

BATTULA VARDHAN
PATHAPELLY VYSHNAVI

KANCHUKOTA SHRESHTA

KOMURAVELLI SAKETH
MARWADI SAKET

PADIDAM ARCHANA

BOLUMALLA SANDHYA
GADDE SIRIVALLI
KARNAKANTI RAJA

PULADAS WILLIAM ELIJAH

BHUKYA NAVYA

RUPAVATH SRAVAN KUMAR
THANDA PRANEETH KUMAR

P SAI TEJA
NARLA SAI SUNDAR

KOLIPINENI NISHITHA

GOUTI KANISH

GOPISETTY SUDIKSHA
PENDEM YASHWANTH KUMAR
NADAPANA PUJITHA SAI

VANGARA SATHWIKA

BEERABOINA VENKATA MANOJ KUMAR

ALLI PRUTHVI CHANDRA

SANADI SADHVIKA
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MALLIKANTI VIJAYA SREE
PATLOLLA SRISHANTH REDDY

NAGAPURI PARASHURAM

BAYYA SHIVANI

TELU HEMANTH

LAXMI SATHVIKA CHENNA
THALUSANI KARTHIK REDDY
DHARANENI ROHITH RAO

SOMARAPU LOKESH

SHAIK MOHAMMED FARAAZ
ALIKANTI NAVYA
POSHAM SRI LAKSHMI BHAVYA

BENIKI SAI DURGA LIKITHA
SATYAVARAPU SUBHASH RAJ
KOMMU SIDDHARTHA

GADDAM NITHISH

KOLLI GANESH
MYANA VAISHNAVI

NUNAVATHU PRAVESH KUMAR

BANOTH DINESHRAJ

VEERLA SAI HARSHITH
ARELLI SUBRAMHANYAM
ANWAR JEHAN BEGUM
CHENNUBOYINA KARTHIK
AREEJ AKRAM

GADDI BHAVISHYA
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EPPA NIKHITHA

BANOTH ANJALI

JANGA SHARANYA

SAIl SATYA VANI CHEBROLU

K MANOGNA

KETHAVATH SHIVA SHANKER

GOLI BHUVAN SAI

TEJAS KRISHNA MUDAVATHU

KADAVATH SAI TEJA

KANDHIKANTI SUSMITHA SREE

BALGURI PRASANTHI

JERRIPOTHULA PRANAVI

YARAMALA BHAVANA

BANDARI RAHUL

KAVISETTI SATYA KUMARI

RASALA RUTHIKA

NAKKA RUCHIR

KALVAKUNTLA SAIl VISHWAK

SHAIK KOLIMI ABDUL AHAD

BUGIDE RIDHI

MIR ROSHAN ALI

KALUVALA SRIKAR

VENDI JASHWANTH
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127 BC_B

128 2425E10132 2081.00 NAKKELLA PAVAN KUMAR M BC_D AU BC_D_GEN_UR
129 2425E11425 1683.00 G RAHUL REDDY M ocC Svu OC_GEN_UR

130 2425E13337 2816.00 AKARSH RAMADUGU M ocC ou OC_GEN_OU

131 2425F01069 2688.00 KARNATI PRASHANTH M ocC ou EWS_GEN_OU

132 2425F01140 1017.00 TADIKAMALLA GIRI CHARAN M oC ou OC_GEN_UR

133 2425H01190 5468.00 DOMAKONDA CHETHAN M BC_A ou BC_A_GEN_OU
134 2425109214 4054.00 KONA ARAVIND M BC_B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
135 2425M01159 56940.00 GANDHAM MANITEJA M SC ou SC_PHH_GEN_OU
136 2425M01170 24187.00 MENIYA DHAKSHIN M BC_A ou OC_PHO_GEN_OU
137 2425M02057 3416.00 RACHURI NAVYA SRI F BC_D ou BC_D_GIRLS_OU
138 2425502071 4242.00 ADEPU SAISHIVANAND M BC_B ou BC_B_GEN_OU

TG CET :: ADMISSIONS

CONVENOR
Sankethika Vidya Bhavan
Masab Tank
Hyderabad — 500 028.

Help Desk Phone numbers: 7660009768, 7660009769

Email: tgcets[dot]telangana[at]gmail[dot]Jcom
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